AIRPORT HANDLING 0.070 2379.00 166.530 0.00 611.998

Freezone Documentation 170.000 1.00 170.000 0.00 624.750

DOOR PICKUP CHARGES 85.000 1.00 85.000 0.00 312.375

AWB AMENDMENT 48.000 1.00 48.000 0.00 176.400

6,090.18 0.00 22,381.41

Total Amount in USD: 6,090.18

Total Amount in AED: 22,381.41

USD Six Thousand Ninety And Eighteen Cents Only

AED Twenty Two Thousand Three Hundred Eighty One And Fourty One Fils Only